
Assorted Meltaways - 1 lb. (454g) 1 29 18

INGREDIENTS: MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, MILK, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN [AN 
EMULSIFIER] AND VANILLIN [AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR]), SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR 
PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, SOY LECITHIN [AN EMULSIFIER] AND VANILLIN [AN 
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR], NATURAL FLAVORS), MAY CONTAIN ONE OR ALL OF THE FOLLOWING NUT MEATS 
(CASHEWS, ALMONDS, PECANS), PRETZELS (WHEAT FLOUR, CORN SYRUP, CORN OIL, YEAST, SODA), PEANUT 
BUTTER (DRY ROASTED PEANUTS, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED AND RAPESEED OIL, SALT), SUGAR, PALM 
KERNEL OIL, NON-FAT MILK, SWEET DAIRY WHEY (MILK), LACTOSE (MILK), MILK FAT, BUTTERMILK, SODIUM 
CASEINATE (MILK), HYDROGENATED PALM OIL, COCONUT OIL, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, CORN SYRUP, INVERT 
SUGAR, EVAPORATED MILK, DAIRY CREAM, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL, VANILLA  AND SALT.

Allergy Alert - Shares Equipment with Products Containing Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Milk, Egg and Wheat.
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